
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP C #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

LUCAS OIL STADIUM - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 4 OF 8 - MARCH 12, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

94 R. Renner  77.7511

812 L. Vonlinger  107.8312

583 T. Sjoberg  107.9073

129 V. Mckiddie  88.0284

60 K. Rusk  58.0655

505 S. Lipanovich  108.0766

533 G. Audette  78.1197

706 C. Gonzalez  68.1518

385 A. Gulley  28.1899

244 R. Zimmer  98.30210

394 T. Moore  58.39611

130 K. Keylon  48.49112

890 K. Mccabe  78.53113

443 J. Mort  48.60514

880 C. Barrilleaux  58.61215

522 W. Wichers  78.62216

335 S. Caldwell  68.65317

993 T. Allred  28.79818

783 B. Burnett  29.14219

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

533 G. Audette  213.9671

244 R. Zimmer  714.4452

890 K. Mccabe  214.6013

130 K. Keylon  714.7124

385 A. Gulley  515.1185

60 K. Rusk  515.3386

129 V. Mckiddie  1015.3427

94 R. Renner  715.3528

335 S. Caldwell  215.6899

812 L. Vonlinger  715.69510

505 S. Lipanovich  515.71211

394 T. Moore  715.95912

583 T. Sjoberg  716.00813

706 C. Gonzalez  616.01814

993 T. Allred  416.49115

880 C. Barrilleaux  416.62916

443 J. Mort  617.01417

522 W. Wichers  617.57318

783 B. Burnett  618.04919

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

533 G. Audette  828.8541

60 K. Rusk  429.8062

130 K. Keylon  729.9433

94 R. Renner  630.1574

244 R. Zimmer  930.2745

385 A. Gulley  930.3526

129 V. Mckiddie  630.5897

812 L. Vonlinger  630.6468

583 T. Sjoberg  1030.7139

890 K. Mccabe  330.83910

505 S. Lipanovich  731.07811

706 C. Gonzalez  331.22912

335 S. Caldwell  731.34413

993 T. Allred  432.30914

394 T. Moore  233.12815

443 J. Mort  633.44216

880 C. Barrilleaux  434.14217

522 W. Wichers  635.36018

783 B. Burnett  636.05119
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